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South Dakota Swimming, Inc.

Profit & Loss
September 1, 2024 through April 5, 2025

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Income
All Stars
Head Tax

Sep 1,'24 - Apr 5, 25

Net State Meet Revenue

Sanction Fees

USA Swimming Athlete/Team Dues

Income - Other

Total Income
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expense

Expenses
AllStars

10,845.00
18,245.00
24,628.61
525.00
6,713.60
102.19

61,059.40

61,059.40

Annual Filing Fee
Central Zone Dues
Internet & Web Site

LSC Meetings

Medals & Ribbons

Official Shirts

Sectional Meets/Nationals
Strategic Planning Meeting
Travel - Workshops/Clinics

Travel/Convention
Expenses - Other

Total Expenses
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

17,441.70
99.90
276.25
31.86
1,784.23
9,191.85
35.49
5,800.00
1,519.29
914.89
4,714.19
102.19

61,059.40

41,911.84

41,911.84

19,147.56

19,147.56
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