South Dakota Swimming, Inc. Profit & Loss

September 1, 2024 through April 5, 2025

	Sep 1, '24 - Apr 5, 25
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Income	
All Stars	10,845.00
Head Tax	18,245.00
Net State Meet Revenue	24,628.61
Sanction Fees	525.00
USA Swimming Athlete/Team Dues	6,713.60
Income - Other	102.19
Total Income	61,059.40
Total Income	61,059.40
Gross Profit	61,059.40
Expense	
Expenses	
AllStars	17,441.70
Annual Filing Fee	99.90
Central Zone Dues	276.25
Internet & Web Site	31.86
LSC Meetings	1,784.23
Medals & Ribbons	9,191.85
Official Shirts	35.49
Sectional Meets/Nationals	5,800.00
Strategic Planning Meeting	1,519.29
Travel - Workshops/Clinics	914.89
Travel/Convention	4,714.19
Expenses - Other	102.19
Total Expenses	41,911.84
Total Expense	41,911.84
Net Ordinary Income	19,147.56
Net Income	19,147.56